Here is a great opportunity for Cubs Scouts to complete some requirements for their
achievements and electives at a great location and a great price. To register call the
Bartlett Nature Center at (847) 608-3120.
Register as an individual or as a den. Fee is per person. Payment is due when registering.
Registration closes at 12noon Thursday prior to class. No refunds. Advance registration

is required. No walk in participation. (MG)

Age: Varies by Pack
Location: Bartlett Nature Center, 2054 W. Stearns Road
James “Pate” Philip State Park

Scout

Tiger

Wolf
Bear/Webelos
Webelos
Bear/Webelos
Bear

Webelos

Tiger

Bear

Lion
Bear/Webelos

Theme

Tigers in the Wild
Paws on the Path
Maps/Compasses/Geocaching
Walkabout

Archery for Fun
Bear Claws

Built It

Sky is the Limit
Digging in the Past
Gizmos and Gadgets
Winter Hike**

*includes $4 material charge per scout
**Snowshoeing weather permitting, can be used towards Fur, Feathers & Ferns / Walkabout badges,
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Limit: 10/15

Date
Sept. 24
Oct. 1
Oct. 8
Oct. 22
Oct. 29
Nov. 5
Nov. 12
Nov. 19
Dec. 3
Dec. 10
Dec. 17

Day Time

Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa
Sa

847-608-3120 www.bartlettparks.org/bartlett-nature-center/
www.facebook.com/bartlettnaturectr/

2054 W. Stearns Road ,nols 6010
-~ atthejames Pas ilip State

www.instagram.com/bartlettnaturecenter

9-10:30am
9-10:30am
9-10:30am
9-10:30am
12:30-2:30pm
9-10:30am
9-10:30am
9-10:30am
9-10:30am
9-10:30am
9-10:30am

Bartlett Nature Center, 2054 W. Stearns Road, James “Pate” Philip State Park

Fee
$8
$8
$8
$8
$27
$8
$12*
$8
$8
$8
$8




